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CANCELLED 

· NG'/' 1 5 2010 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Je>'SalDine County WalllJ' Dislriut No. I 

(Name ofUlility) 

Monthly Water Rates 

518'' x %" Meter 

.First. 3000 

Next 7000 

Allover 10000 

1" Meter 

First 5000 

Next 5000 

Aii over 10000 

1-1/2" Meter 

First 10000 

All over 10000 

2" Meter 

First 20000 

All over 20000 

Gallons 

GaUons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

GaUons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

Gallons 

FOR Portion of .Jessamine co ... h"Y •. 

Community, Town or City 
P.S.C.KY.NO. ____ _ 

Original SHEET NO. ____ _ 
CANCELLING P.S.C.KY, NO __ _ 

____ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

21.21 Minimum Bill 

5.27 per 1000 gallons 

5.17 per 1000 gallons 

31,75 Minimum Bill 

5.27 per 1000 gallons 

5.17 per 1000 gallons 

58.10 Minimum Bill 

5.17 per 1000 gallons 

. 109.80 Minimum Bill 

5.17 per 1000 gallons 

DAT.E! OF ISSUE li - L S - :lot n ~ 
~· Month/ Dale I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ____________ _ 

. {I Month I Date I Y car 

ISSUED BY lM_ fL i.,J. II~ 
ffi (SignaturcofO ccr) 

Title 'Clmirman 

AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF TIIE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION BY 
INC ASE NO. w10-oorq5 DATED (;,/"{!Zb)O 

KENTUCKY 
__FUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

~ ~H •. : 
EFFECTIVE 

6/15/2010 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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CANCELLED 

JUN 1 5 2010 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
FOR Portion of Jess·amine Co . KY . 

Community, Town or City 
P.S.C.KY.NO. 

Original SHEET NO. 
Jessamine County Water District No. 1 . CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO 

(Name of Utility) SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

MonthlIWater Rates 

5/8" x %"Meter 

First 3000 Gallons 

Next 7000 GaHons 

Allover 10000 Gallons 

1" Meter 

First 5000 Gallons 

Next sooo· Gallons 

All over 10000 Gallons 

1-1/2" Meter 

. First 10000 Gallons 

All over 10000 Gaflons 

2'' Meter 

First 20000 Gallons 

All over 20000 Gaflons 

!>ATE OF ISSl:JE <.a - JS -~ 
Month/ Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE l.tJ j J 5° / zo09 
/1 /) M~/Dati:./ Year ~ 

ISSUEDBY ~·l<_/a.&d 
(Signatwc of Officer) 

20.13 

4.91 

4.81 

29.95 

4·.91 

4.81 

54.50 

4.81 

. 102.60 

4.81 

-- -

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSim · 
IN CASE NO. 2.DOq- 00 I '?JZ DATED l.D I?> I 0 q . 

Minimum Bill 

per HJ06 gallons 

per 1000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per lOOO·gallons· 

per 1000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per tOOO gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per 1006 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/1 5/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 11 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ ,--~rector 
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Jessamine County Water District No. I 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET NO. 8 
--~---- --------

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

City of Nicholasville 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ ~/_J~/_f__;:g__;_/c__;:o-+/ ___ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ __:/_d_-=-----------
/l~ Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY __ -""'~=>«--""""'"""---ft""""'-""'-J_,,.~"""""'"'"'...-:J.1.t..llC'-------­
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Ch.~ ~c. ..., 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

Rate 

$1.81per1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KEN TUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 15 2002 


